
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市私立港明高中附設國中

國立南科實驗高中附設國中

臺南市立安定國中

臺南市立學甲國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立學甲國中

臺南市立佳興國中

臺南市立佳里國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立麻豆國中

臺南市立麻豆國中

臺南市立鹽行國中

方濟會學校財團法人臺南市黎明高級中學附設國中

臺南市立新市國中

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

方濟會學校財團法人臺南市黎明高級中學附設國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立麻豆國中

臺南市立新市國中

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立下營國中

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

臺南市私立昭明國民中學

臺南市立安定國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市私立聖功女中附設國中

臺南市立大橋國中

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

110405 國立曾文高級家事商業職業學校

406 廣告設計科

不限

學號 學號

1090145

1090081

1090005

1090022

1090177

1090060

1090210

1090355

1090018

1090015

1090055

1090124

1090012

1090024

1090016

1090183

1090137

1090141

1090192

1090351

1090015

1090017

1090196

1090270

1090156

1090557

1090152

1090407

1090178

1090020

1090257

1090154

1090105

1090326

1090246

1090105

姓名 姓名

方○珺

王○妤

王○新

吳○恩

李○莉

汪○耀

林○晴

林○蓁

林○瑩

林○羽

林○安

侯○如

張○鏸

莊○洋

許○瑄

陳○欣

陳○菁

陳○如

陳○妍

陳○喬

曾○甯

黃○甄

黃○紜

黃○妘

楊○倫

葉○慈

鄭○娜

賴○羽

謝○葶

顏○霓

顏○豪

顏○軒

魏○穆

羅○晴

蘇○愉

黄○瑋

〔依姓名排序〕

1

36

112/07/11

1


